$579,990 - 29284 Baker Island Rd, Lewes

MLS® #DESU2056080

$579,990
3 Bedroom, 3.50 Bathroom, 3,280 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

ACADIA LANDING, Lewes, DE

3 CAR GARAGE, FINISHED BASEMENT,
AND MOVE IN READY! This home is
completed and offers over 3,000 sq ft of
finished space! Entering the front door, there
are two guest bedrooms and a shared
bathroom.

Traveling down the entry hallway you'll
noticed the wide plank flooring, high ceilings,
and plentiful natural light. There is a half bath,
entry to the basement, and a den/dining room
in this area. Traveling towards the back of the
home, you'll enter the kitchen that is open to
the living room. The kitchen offers gourmet
cooking with a gas stove, double ovens, and
built in microwave. A private entrance off the
living area is the primary bedroom suite. This
room is also slated with wide plank flooring
and the natural light flows in from the screened
porch entry. The primary bathroom offers dual
vanities, a walk in shower, and a large walk in
closet.

The best surprise is the lower level which has
a large recreational room, full bathroom, and
flex room. Now with a great price and
exceptional incentives with use of preferred
lender and title. Photos are of actual home.
Incentives and pricing to change without
notice.

Built in 2024

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2056080



Price $579,990

Bedrooms 3
Bathrooms 3.50

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,280
Acres 0.25

Year Built 2024
Type Single Family
Sub-Type Detached
Style Craftsman
Status Closed

Community Information

Address 29284 Baker Island Rd

Area Indian River Hundred (31008)
Subdivision ACADIA LANDING

City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities Entry Lvl BR, Upgraded Countertops, Walk-in Closet(s)
# of Garages 3

Garages Garage - Front Entry

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features  Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Stainless Steel Appliances
Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central A/C

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story

Has Basement Yes
Basement Full, Partially Finished



Exterior

Exterior Features Porch(es), Porch-screened
Lot Description Pond
Foundation Concrete Perimeter

School Information
District CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed February 13th, 2024
Days on Market 7

Zoning AR-1

HOA Fees 168.00

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details
Listing Office Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.
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